

Pachet de inretinere

I.D.: 83814315

Data publicarii	19.06.23	Coduri CPV	45259000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.221,85 RON - 2.221,85 RON

Descriere: 1 BISON EPOXY 5MIN BUC 4 24,3697 97,4790 2 DIBLU 12X180 BUC 48 0,8403 40,3361 3 BURGHIU KWB 12X260 SDS PLUS BUC 1 13,4454 13,4454 4 ROATA INDUSTRIALA BUC 4 16,8067 67,2269 5 PERIE PT. FLEX 60MM BUC 4 6,7227 26,8908 6 DISC ABRAZIV 125X1 BUC 27 3,3613 90,7563 7 FOLIE 4M TRANSPARENT KG 41 13,4454 551,2605 8 ZAVOR 120X70MM BUC 2 11,3445 22,6891 9 SURUB PAL 5X70 BUC 652 0,2101 136,9748 10 MANUSI CUT SIZE 10 BUC 16 18,0672 289,0756 11 ROATA INDUSTRIALA CU FRANA 125 BUC 4 45,3782 181,5126 12 PITURA NEGRU 0.6L BUC 8 11,7647 94,1176 13 PISTOL 12 OPTIUNI PT. APA BUC 2 25,2101 50,4202 14 CUPLA FURTUN 1/2 BUC 5 4,2017 21,0084 15 RULMENT UCF 204 BUC 1 24,7899 24,7899 16 SURUB DULGHERIE 5X100 BUC 635 0,4202 266,8067 17 SURUB DULGHERIE 6X160 BUC 100 0,6723 67,2269 18 SURUB DULGHERIE 4X70 BUC 550 0,1681 92,4370 19 FRANGHIE D14 PP M 16 5,4622 87,3950 TOTAL: 2221,85 fără TVA, 2644,00 cu TVA
